City of Milwaukee

Legislation Details

200 E. Wells Street
Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202

File #:
Type:
File created:

On agenda:

Effective date:

191930 Version: 0

Communication Status: In Committee

3/24/2020 In control: PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE
Final action:

Title: Communication from the Department of Public Works relating to the status of current and future
operations.
Sponsors: ALD. BAUMAN
Indexes:
Attachments: 1. 6-23-21 Snow PowerPoint 20-21B, 2. Spring Operations 5-12-21, 3. Spring Operations 3-31-21, 4.
3-10-21 Spring Operations, 5. 2-16-21 PW Committee, 6. Public Works Committee - Pruning
Presentation 12-2-20a, 7. Public Works 10212020-4a, 8. Presentation 12-01-21, 9. Forestry's
Timelines 7-20-22, 10. Posted Position and Salaries 9-27-23
Date Ver. Action By Action Result Tally
3/24/2020 0 COMMON COUNCIL ASSIGNED TO
4/1/2020 0 PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR Pass 5.0
5/13/2020 0 PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR Pass 5.0
6/3/2020 0 PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR Pass 5.0
6/24/2020 0 PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR Pass 5.0
7/15/2020 0 PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR Pass 5.0
9/9/2020 0 PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR Pass 5.0
9/30/2020 0 PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR Pass 5.0
10/21/2020 0 PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR Pass 5.0
11/11/2020 0 PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR Pass 5.0
12/2/2020 0 PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR Pass 4.0
2/18/2021 0 PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR Pass 5.0
3/10/2021 0 PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR Pass 5.0
3/31/2021 0 PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR Pass 5.0
4/21/2021 0 PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR Pass 5.0
5/12/2021 0 PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR Pass 5.0
6/3/2021 0 PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR Pass 4.0
6/23/2021 0 PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR Pass 5.0
7/16/2021 0 PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR Pass 5.0
9/9/2021 0 PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR Pass 5.0
9/27/2021 0 PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR Pass 4.0
10/20/2021 0 PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR Pass 5.0

City of Milwaukee

Page 1 of 3

Printed on 4/23/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

File #: 191930, Version: 0

11/10/2021
12/1/2021
1/6/2022
1/26/2022
2/17/2022
3/9/2022
4/7/2022
4/27/2022
5/18/2022
6/8/2022
6/29/2022
7/20/2022
9/8/2022
9/26/2022
9/28/2022
10/19/2022
11/10/2022
11/30/2022
1/5/2023
1/25/2023
2/15/2023
3/8/2023
4/3/2023
4/26/2023
5/17/2023
6/7/2023
6/28/2023
7/19/2023
9/7/2023
9/27/2023
10/18/2023
11/8/2023
11/29/2023
1/4/2024
1/24/2024
2/14/2024
3/6/2024

O O O O O O O O O O O O OO 0O 0O OO OO0 OO0 OO0 oo oo o o o o o o o o o

PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE
PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE
PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE
PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE
PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE
PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE
PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE
PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE
PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE
PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE
PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE
PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE
PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE
PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE
PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE
PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE
PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE
PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE
PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE
PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE
PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE
PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE
PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE
PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE
PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE
PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE
PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE
PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE
PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE
PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE
PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE
PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE
PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE
PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE
PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE
PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE
PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE

HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR
HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR
HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR
HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR
HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR
HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR
HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR
HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR
HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR
HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR
HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR
HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR
HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR
HEARING NOTICES SENT

HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR
HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR
HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR
HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR
HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR
HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR
HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR
HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR
HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR
HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR
HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR
HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR
HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR

HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR
HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR
HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR
HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR
HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR
HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR
HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR
HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR
HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass

5:0
5:0
5:0
5:0
4:0
5:0
5:0
4:0
5:0
5:0
5:0
4:0
5:0

4:0
4:0
3.0
5:0
5:0
4:0
5:0
5:0
5:0
5:0
5:0
5:0
5:0

5:0
5:0
3.0
4:0
3.0
4:0
4:0
4:0
5:0

City of Milwaukee

Page 2 of 3

Printed on 4/23/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

File #: 191930, Version: 0

3/27/2024 0 PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE

City of Milwaukee Page 3 of 3 Printed on 4/23/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

