

## City of Milwaukee

200 E. Wells Street Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202

## Legislation Details

**File #**: 191930 **Version**: 0

Type: Communication Status: In Committee

File created: 3/24/2020 In control: PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE

On agenda: Final action:

Effective date:

**Title:** Communication from the Department of Public Works relating to the status of current and future

operations.

Sponsors: ALD. BAUMAN

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. 6-23-21 Snow PowerPoint 20-21B, 2. Spring Operations 5-12-21, 3. Spring Operations 3-31-21, 4.

3-10-21 Spring Operations, 5. 2-16-21 PW Committee, 6. Public Works Committee - Pruning Presentation 12-2-20a, 7. Public Works 10212020-4a, 8. Presentation 12-01-21, 9. Forestry's

Timelines 7-20-22, 10. Posted Position and Salaries 9-27-23

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	Tally
3/24/2020	0	COMMON COUNCIL	ASSIGNED TO		
4/1/2020	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0
5/13/2020	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0
6/3/2020	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0
6/24/2020	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0
7/15/2020	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0
9/9/2020	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0
9/30/2020	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0
10/21/2020	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0
11/11/2020	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0
12/2/2020	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	4:0
2/18/2021	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0
3/10/2021	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0
3/31/2021	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0
4/21/2021	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0
5/12/2021	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0
6/3/2021	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	4:0
6/23/2021	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0
7/16/2021	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0
9/9/2021	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0
9/27/2021	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	4:0
10/20/2021	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0

File #: 191930, Version: 0								
11/10/2021	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0			
12/1/2021	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0			
1/6/2022	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0			
1/26/2022	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0			
2/17/2022	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	4:0			
3/9/2022	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0			
4/7/2022	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0			
4/27/2022	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	4:0			
5/18/2022	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0			
6/8/2022	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0			
6/29/2022	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0			
7/20/2022	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	4:0			
9/8/2022	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0			
9/26/2022	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT					
9/28/2022	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	4:0			
10/19/2022	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	4:0			
11/10/2022	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	3:0			
11/30/2022	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0			
1/5/2023	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0			
1/25/2023	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	4:0			
2/15/2023	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0			
3/8/2023	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0			
4/3/2023	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0			
4/26/2023	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0			
5/17/2023	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0			
6/7/2023	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0			
6/28/2023	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0			
7/19/2023	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE						
9/7/2023	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0			
9/27/2023	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0			
10/18/2023	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	3:0			
11/8/2023	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	4:0			
11/29/2023	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	3:0			
1/4/2024	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	4:0			
1/24/2024	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	4:0			
2/14/2024	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	4:0			
3/6/2024	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0			

File #: 191930, Version: 0

3/27/2024 0 PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE